वाले उम्पमीदवारों को प्राथर्मकता दी जाएिी। 
ज़िम्मेदारी: िररयोजिा में शार्मल होि ेवाल ेउम्पमीदवार को िररयोजिा के तहत दैनिक िनतपवधियों (जीिोम सीक्वेंस वेबिेज को मेंटेि करिा) के 
प्रबंिि के साथ-साथ वषा में दो बार कायाशाला और प्रर्शक्षण कायाक्रम आयोजजत करिे होंिे। 
पररलजधधयााँ: प्रनत माह रु.31,000/- (एकतीस हजार रुिये)+ 8% स्वीकाया मकाि ककराया भत्ता। 
अिधध: टदिांक 11/09/2028 या िररयोजिा की समाजप्त या अिल ेआदेश तक, जो भी िहल ेहो। 
आयु सीमा : उम्पमीदवार की उम्र साक्षात्कार के टदि तक 35 वषा से अधिक िहीं होिी चाटहए। उम्पमीदवारों को अधिकतम उम्र में छूट भारत सरकार

[...]

sequence, genome sequencing and annotation, or a similar field. 

Responsibility: The candidate joining in the project is required to manage day to day activities under the project (maintaining 

the genome sequence webpage) along with organizing workshops and training programs twice a year. 

Fellowship: ₹ 31,000/- (Rupees thirty one thousand) only + 8% HRA as admissible per month. 

Duration:  Up to 11/09/2028 or till completion of the project or until further order, whichever is earlier. 

Age: Candidates shall not be more than 35 years of age on the date of interview. Upper age limit may be relaxed as per the